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Ash Wed.-March 1
st 
:     7:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m. 

Thursday, March 2
nd
:  7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 

Friday, March 3
rd
:          9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

Saturday, March 4
th
:      3:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. 

Sunday, March 5
th
:         8:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

Monday, March 6
th
:    9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 7
th
:   7:00 p.m. -10:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 8
th
:  9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

Thursday, March 9
th
:  7:00 p.m. -10:00 p.m. 

Friday, March 10
th
:        9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

Saturday, March 11
th
:    3:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. 

Sunday, March 12
th
:       8:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

Monday, March 13
th
:  9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

 

  
 

The Real Presence 

To volunteer please contact:  Sophia  954-778-7977   2sophiefeli@gmail.com 

Exhibit hours in the church 

The Eucharistic Miracles of The World 
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